
TRENO R 91801 R 91803 R 91805 R 91807 R 91809 R 91841 R 91811 R 91813 R 91843 R 91815 R 91817 R 91819 R 91845 R 91821 R 91823 R 91847 R 91825 R 91827 R 91853 R 91829 R 91831 R 91833

BUS SOSTITUTIVO B5215 B5217 B5219 B5221 B5223 B5225 B5227 B5229 B5231 B5233 B5235 B5237 B5239 B5241 B5243 B5245 B5247 B5211

giorno di effettuazione

 Bologna Centrale 5:36 6:03 6:39 7:18 8:18 8:41 9:18 10:18 10:41 11:18 12:18 13:18 13:41 14:18 15:18 15:41 16:18 17:18 17:41 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:16

 Bologna Borgo Panigale 5:41 6:09 6:44 7:23 8:23 8:47 9:23 10:23 10:47 11:23 12:23 13:23 13:49 14:23 15:23 15:49 16:23 17:23 17:49 18:23 19:23 20:23 21:30

 Casteldebole 5:45 6:13 6:47 7:26 8:26 8:51 9:26 10:26 10:51 11:26 12:26 13:26 13:51 14:26 15:26 15:51 16:26 17:26 17:51 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:34

 Casalecchio Garibaldi 5:50 6:17 6:54 7:31 8:33 8:57 9:33 10:33 10:57 11:33 12:33 13:33 13:58 14:33 15:33 15:58 16:33 17:33 17:58 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:38

 Casalecchio Ceretolo 5:52 6:19 6:56 7:33 8:35 8:59 9:35 10:35 10:59 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:00 14:35 15:35 16:00 16:35 17:35 18:00 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:43

 Casalecchio Palasport 5:54 6:21 6:58 7:35 8:37 9:01 9:37 10:37 11:01 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:02 14:37 15:37 16:02 16:37 17:37 18:02 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:44

 Riale 5:56 6:23 7:00 7:37 8:39 | 9:39 10:39 | 11:39 12:39 13:39 | 14:39 15:39 | 16:39 17:39 | 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:45

 Pilastrino 5:58 6:25 7:02 7:39 8:41 9:04 9:41 10:41 11:04 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:05 14:41 15:41 16:05 16:41 17:41 18:05 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:49

 Zola Centro 6:00 6:27 7:04 7:41 8:43 9:06 9:43 10:43 11:06 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:07 14:43 15:43 16:07 16:43 17:43 18:07 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:51

 Zola Chiesa 6:02 6:29 7:05 7:42 8:44 | 9:44 10:44 | 11:44 12:44 13:44 | 14:44 15:44 | 16:44 17:44 | 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:52

 Ponte Ronca 6:04 6:31 7:08 7:45 8:47 9:09 9:47 10:47 11:09 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:10 14:47 15:47 16:10 16:47 17:47 18:10 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:55

 Via Lunga 6:07 6:36 7:13 7:49 8:50 9:15 9:50 10:50 11:15 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:15 14:50 15:50 16:15 16:50 17:50 18:15 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:57

 Crespellano 6:11 6:40 7:17 7:53 8:54 9:19 9:54 10:54 11:19 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:19 14:54 15:54 16:19 16:54 17:54 18:19 18:54 19:54 20:54 22:02

 Muffa 6:14 6:42 7:19 7:55 8:56 9:22 9:57 10:57 11:22 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:22 14:57 15:57 16:22 16:57 17:57 18:22 18:57 19:57 20:57 22:05

 Bazzano 6:20 06:27 6:55 07:02 7:29 07:34 8:03 08:10 9:03 09:10 9:27 10:03 10:10 11:03 11:10 11:27 12:03 12:10 13:03 13:10 14:03 14:10 14:27 15:03 15:10 16:03 16:10 16:27 17:03 17:10 18:03 18:10 18:27 19:03 19:10 20:03 20:10 21:03 21:08 22:10

 Savignano Mulino 06:31 07:06 07:37 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:11 22:14

 Savignano Centro 06:34 07:09 07:39 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:13 22:17

 Vignola 06:46 07:21 07:46 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:20 22:29

TRENO R 91800 R 91802 R 91804 R 91806 R 91808 R 91840 R 91810 R 91812 R 91842 R 91814 R 91816 R 91818 R 91844 R 91820 R 91822 R 91846 R 91824 R 91826 R 91852 R 91828 R 91830 R 91832 R 91834

BUS SOSTITUTIVO B5214 B5216 B5218 B5220 B5222 B5224 B5226 B5228 B5230 B5232 B5234 B5236 B5238 B5240 B5242 B5244 B5246 B5248 B5210

giorno di effettuazione

 Vignola 05:58 06:34 07:10 07:47 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:21 22:30

 Savignano Centro 06:06 06:42 07:18 07:52 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:26 22:35

 Savignano Mulino 06:09 06:45 07:21 07:55 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:29 22:40

 Bazzano 06:13 6:21 06:49 6:57 07:25 7:33 07:58 8:03 08:55 9:03 9:38 09:55 10:03 10:55 11:03 11:38 11:55 12:03 12:55 13:03 13:55 14:03 14:38 14:55 15:03 15:55 16:03 16:38 16:55 17:03 17:55 18:03 18:38 18:55 19:03 19:55 20:03 20:55 21:03 21:32 21:37 22:46

 Muffa 6:24 7:00 7:36 8:07 9:06 9:41 10:06 11:06 11:41 12:06 13:06 14:06 14:41 15:06 16:06 16:41 17:06 18:06 18:41 19:06 20:06 21:06 21:41 22:54

 Crespellano 6:27 7:03 7:39 8:09 9:09 9:44 10:09 11:09 11:44 12:09 13:09 14:09 14:44 15:09 16:09 16:44 17:09 18:09 18:44 19:09 20:09 21:09 21:43 22:57

 Via Lunga 6:35 7:11 7:48 8:14 9:14 9:51 10:14 11:14 11:51 12:14 13:14 14:14 14:51 15:14 16:14 16:51 17:14 18:14 18:51 19:14 20:14 21:14 21:48 23:02

 Ponte Ronca 6:37 7:14 7:51 8:17 9:17 9:53 10:17 11:17 11:53 12:17 13:17 14:17 14:53 15:17 16:17 16:53 17:17 18:17 18:53 19:17 20:17 21:17 21:51 23:04

 Zola Chiesa 6:40 7:16 7:53 8:20 9:19 | 10:19 11:19 | 12:19 13:19 14:19 | 15:19 16:19 | 17:19 18:19 | 19:19 20:19 21:19 21:53 23:05

 Zola Centro 6:41 7:18 7:55 8:21 9:21 9:57 10:21 11:21 11:57 12:21 13:21 14:21 14:57 15:21 16:21 16:57 17:21 18:21 18:57 19:21 20:21 21:21 21:55 23:08

 Pilastrino 6:43 7:20 7:57 8:23 9:23 9:59 10:23 11:23 11:59 12:23 13:23 14:23 14:59 15:23 16:23 16:59 17:23 18:23 18:59 19:23 20:23 21:23 21:57 23:12

 Riale 6:45 7:22 7:59 8:25 9:25 | 10:25 11:25 | 12:25 13:25 14:25 | 15:25 16:25 | 17:25 18:25 | 19:25 20:25 21:25 21:59 23:14

 Casalecchio Palasport 6:47 7:23 8:00 8:27 9:26 10:02 10:26 11:26 12:02 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:02 15:26 16:26 17:02 17:26 18:26 19:02 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:00 23:15

 Casalecchio Ceretolo 6:49 7:26 8:03 8:29 9:29 10:04 10:29 11:29 12:04 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:04 15:29 16:29 17:04 17:29 18:29 19:04 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:03 23:17

 Casalecchio Garibaldi 6:54 7:31 8:08 8:34 9:34 10:09 10:34 11:34 12:09 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:09 15:34 16:34 17:09 17:34 18:34 19:09 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:08 23:20

 Casteldebole 6:57 7:34 8:11 8:37 9:37 10:12 10:37 11:37 12:12 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:12 15:37 16:37 17:12 17:37 18:37 19:12 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:11 23:25

 Bologna Borgo Panigale 7:00 7:37 8:14 8:40 9:40 10:15 10:40 11:40 12:15 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:15 15:40 16:40 17:15 17:40 18:40 19:15 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:14 23:29

 Bologna Centrale 7:08 7:44 8:21 8:47 9:47 10:22 10:47 11:47 12:22 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:22 15:47 16:47 17:22 17:47 18:47 19:22 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:21 23:45

sabato 22 maggio

LINEA BOLOGNA-VIGNOLA

LINEA BOLOGNA-VIGNOLA

sabato 22 maggio


